122001002

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•
W220000 17709





600380069576

01/26/22--01019--019 **185.80



2727 1117 - 7 | AM 10: 09



February 14, 2022

DAVID KOBELIN 6138 7TH AVE W BRADENTON, FL 34209

SUBJECT: THARSEO, LLC DBA CLARITYCOACH

Ref. Number: W22000017709

We have received your document for THARSEO, LLC DBA CLARITYCOACH and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing an application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Karen Lovelace Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 322A00003601

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Tharseo, LLC			
(Name of	Resulting Florida Limi	ted Company)	_
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Ar Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited	rticles of Organizat I Liability Compan	ion, and fees are submitted to y" in accordance with s. 605.	convert an "Othe 1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to:		
David Kobelin		_	
(Contact Person)		_	
Tharseo LLC		_	
(Firm/Company)		_	
6138 7th Ave W		_	
(Address)		_	
Bradenton, FL 34209			
(City, State and Zip Cod	le)		
dave@tharseo.com			
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annua	l report notifications)	_	
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:		
David Kobelin	at (<u>360</u>	929-1845	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	(Daytime Telephone Number)	_
Enclosed is a check for the following and dollars and drawn on a bank located in t \$\sigma \text{\$\sigma} \\$ \$150.00 \text{ Filing Fees} \text{\$\sigma \text{\$\sigma} \} \$155.00 \text{ Filing Fees} \text{and Certificate of Status} \text{ Status}	he United States)	Fees \$185.00 Filing Fees,	be payable in US
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit Tallahassee, FL 32303	te 810

INHS11 (7/17)

Signed this 21 day of JANVARY	_20 <u>22</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: OAUTO KOBELLIN	Title: OWNER
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	
Signature: Jan Wolden Printed Name: DAVED KOBELEW	
Printed Name: DAVID KOBELIN	Title: ONINGK
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
<u>Fees:</u>	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00

\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
Tharseo, LLC (Must contain the words	s "Limited Liability Compa	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mai</u>	ling Address:	
6138 7th Ave W	6138	3 7th Ave W	
Bradenton, FL 34209	Brad	enton, FL 34209	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registr	e as its own Registered Ageration.)	ent. You must designate a	gent's Signature: n individual or another
The name and the Florida street ac	daress or the register	ed agent are.	
David Kobelin	<u> </u>		
•	Name-	-	
6138 7th Ave V	v		
Florida street	t address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Bradenton	F	34209	
	City	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	O LINGTON C
AMBR	David Kobelin
	6138 7th Ave W Bradenton, FL 34209
	Brademon, 1 L 34209
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment it necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

and Hobelio

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

AVID KOBELIN

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)